
Saturday 1/12/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091  vs EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359

9:30am SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921  vs HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355

10:30am ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824  vs GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923

11:30am BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437  vs WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640

Sunday 1/13/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

12:30pm HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640  vs ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824

2:30pm EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359  vs BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437

3:30pm GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921

Saturday 1/19/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437  vs HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355

9:30am CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091  vs GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923

10:30am EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359  vs WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640

11:30am SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921  vs ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824

Sunday 1/20/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

12:30pm GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437

1:30pm HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359

2:30pm WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921

3:30pm ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

Saturday 1/26/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921

9:30am BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437  vs ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824

10:30am HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640

11:30am EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359  vs GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923

Sunday 1/27/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

12:30pm ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824  vs EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359

1:30pm SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921  vs BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437

2:30pm GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355

3:30pm WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

Saturday 2/2/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640

9:30am EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921

10:30am BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

11:30am HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824

Saturday 2/9/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824

9:30am WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640  vs BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437

10:30am HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921

11:30am EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

Saturday 2/16/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824  vs WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640

9:30am CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091  vs HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355

10:30am SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921  vs GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923

11:30am BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437  vs EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359

Saturday 2/23/2019 OLD BEULAH ELEMENTARY

8:30am HOPKINS/CA/BAKER/540-424-6355  vs BENSLEY/CA/SPENCER/252-4437

9:30am WOOLRIDGE/CA/HINES/245-9640  vs EMC/CA/JONES/943-7359

10:30am GATES/CA/BROWN/774-8923  vs CRENSHAW/CA/ADAMS/564-1091

11:30am ETTRICK/CA/BRANCH/255-7824  vs SCOTT/CA/PLEASANTS/389-1921
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